
SCHOOL 2020 2021 2022

O
FF

E
R

S

S
C

H
O

L
A

R
S

H
IP

S

&
 A

W
A

R
D

S

A
C

C
E

P
TA

N
C

E
S

O
FF

E
R

S

S
C

H
O

L
A

R
S

H
IP

S

&
 A

W
A

R
D

S

A
C

C
E

P
TA

N
C

E
S

O
FF

E
R

S

S
C

H
O

L
A

R
S

H
IP

S

&
 A

W
A

R
D

S

A
C

C
E

P
TA

N
C

E
S

TO
TA

L
 O

FF
E

R
S

O
V

E
R

 4
 Y

E
A

R
S

27

24

16

11

3

3

19

27 28 14 824 4
4 Academic

1 Music

1 Ski

2 Academic

1 Music

3 Sports

9 Academic

1 Art

1 Sports

1 Drama

3 Academic

1 Art

1 Drama

1 Music

24

24

16

5

1 Academic

2 Music

18
3 Academic

3 Music

15

23

6

2

5

47

40

10 631 Sport

1 Sport

1 Carpmael

1 Academic

1 Margaret Ball

1 Music

1 Drama

2 Sport

5 Academic

2 Music

1 Dance

3 Drama

1 Performing Arts

2 Netball

4 Academic

1 Principal’s Award

1 Sport

9 2 10

1 Academic

1 Art

2 Music

14 33

A three year comparison of our 11+ results

2020 - 2022

4

1

2

2

1

1

2

1 Drama

2 Sport

1 All-rounder

9

2 Academic

Exhibition

1 Sports

5 Academic

1 Music

Exhibition

2 Academic

1 All-rounder

7

5

5

7

2
2 Academic

2 Music

2 Music Exhibition

7

9

9

3

2

6

6

5 21

22

16

7

7

9

4 2 8

3
1 Academic

1 Art

1 Drama

4 4

1 Academic

2 JP Exhibition*

1 Academic

1 Drama

1 Drama Exhibition

2 Music

1 Academic

2 3

3 1 51 1

1

1 Sports 1 Ballet

2 4 82 1 1 Music 1

2 Academic

1 Art

2 Academic

1 Sports
7 1 6

1 Academic

1 Drama 6 19

Surbiton High 

Wimbledon High 

Sutton High 

Putney High 

St John’s Leatherhead

Kingston Grammar

Epsom College

The Lady Eleanor Holles

Claremont Fan Court

Marymount

Guildford High

Godolphin and Latymer

Emanuel

Francis Holland SW1

Ibstock Place

Notre Dame

2

2

2

2

0

0

0

3

2

2 2

1 1

1

129 155 284

1

1St Paul's Girls'

Cranleigh Prep

Tiffin Girls'

Arts Educational 

Bradfield College

Broomwood Hall

Charterhouse

Northwood Senior

Radnor House

Thames Christian

Wallington High School

Feltonfleet

Latymer Upper

Ricards Lodge 

St Teresa's Effingham 

Manor House 1

1 1 1

1

1

1

1

1

1 1 1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 1

11 1

11 1

3 2

2

1 Academic

1 Academic

1 Drama

There are 35 other schools that have offered places to pupils from The Study, but none of these have been accepted�


