

SCHOOL	2020			2021			2022			
		SAIF	CES		SdIF	CES		Sall	CES	irs
	OFFERS	SCHOLARSHIPS & AWARDS	ACCEPTANCES	OFFERS	SCHOLARSHIPS & AWARDS	ACCEPTANCES	OFFERS	SCHOLARSHIPS & AWARDS	ACCEPTANCES	TOTAL OFFERS OVER 4 YEARS
Surbiton High	27	4 Academic 1 Music 1 Ski	4	27	5 Academic 2 Music 1 Dance 3 Drama 1 Performing Arts	4	28	2 Netball 4 Academic 1 Principal's Award 1 Sport	14	82
Wimbledon High	24	2 Academic 1 Music 3 Sports	19	24	1 Academic 2 Music	16	15	1 Sport	10	63
Sutton High	11	9 Academic 1 Art 1 Sports	3	24	3 Academic 1 Art 1 Drama 1 Music	5	23	1 Sport 1 Carpmael 1 Academic 1 Margaret Ball	2	47
Putney High	16		3	18	3 Academic 3 Music		6			40
St John's Leatherhead	9	1Drama	2	10	1 Academic 1 Art 2 Music		14	1 Music 1 Drama 2 Sport	5	33
Notre Dame	7	2 Academic 1 Sports	1	6	1 Academic 1 Drama		6	2 Academic 1 Art		19
Kingston Grammar	9			7	1 Academic		5		1	21
Epsom College	7	2 Academic Exhibition 1 Sports		9	2 JP Exhibition* 1 Academic 1 Drama 1 Drama Exhibition 2 Music	4	6	1 Drama 2 Sport		22
The Lady Eleanor Holles	5	5 Academic 1 Music Exhibition	2	9	2 Academic 2 Music 2 Music Exhibition	1	2		1	16
Claremont Fan Court	7	2 Academic 1 All-rounder				2		1 All-rounder		7
Marymount				3			6		2	9
Guildford High	5	1 Academic		2						7
Godolphin and Latymer	2			4		3	2			8
Emanuel	4	1 Academic 1 Art 1 Drama	1			3				4
Francis Holland SW1	1	1 Sports		3	1 Ballet	1	1			5
Ibstock Place	2			2		1	4	1 Music	1	8
Manor House				1			1			2
St Paul's Girls'				2		1				2
Cranleigh Prep							1	1 Academic		3
Tiffin Girls'							1			2
Arts Educational										0
Bradfield College				1		1				1
Broomwood Hall				1		1	4			1
Charterhouse				1	10-	1	1			2
Northwood Senior Radnor House				1	1Drama	1				1 0
Thames Christian										0
Wallington High School				1		1				1
Feltonfleet							3		2	2
Latymer Upper							1		1	1
Ricards Lodge							1		1	1
St Teresa's Effingham							1	1 Academic	1	1
				155						284

There are 35 other schools that have offered places to pupils from The Study, but none of these have been accepted